Promodis (/3

Vis tete hexagonale 12x150 zingue
8.8 fp (boite de 10)

Référence : P9O0O0OR16281

Matiere
Type

@ (mm)
Classe
Longueur sous téte (mm)
Pas

Norme DIN
Norme ISO
Filetage
Ecrou
Norme NFE

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Acier zingué
Métrique
12 mm
8.8

150 mm
1.75

931
4014
Partiel
Non
25112

10
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